

Title Suit 9/ 2014 (CIS - 539/ 2014)

CNR No. - WBHW07 000 of

Order No. 51 dated 17.08.2022

Today is fixed for report from the BL&LRO of UN Pur.

Both parties are present.

A handwritten report is received from the RI of Kanupat Monsuka G.P. Let the said report be kept in the record.

To 03.12.2022 for hearing the parties in connection with the report received from RI of Kanupat Monsuka G.P.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)

Amta, Howrah

(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)

Amta, Howrah

(JO Code WB 01195)