

Title Suit – 9 /2014 (C.I.S. 539 /2014)
(C.N.R. WBHW07- 000 -)

Order No. 54 dated 18.04.2023

Today is fixed for hearing in connection with the report of R.I. of Kanupat Monshuka G.P. coming under a jurisdiction of the BL&LRO of UN Pur.

Plaintiff is present.

No step has been taken by the defendants.

Accordingly, the defendants are directed to show cause in writing as to why the present suit shall not be heard ex parte.

To 17.06.2023 for showing cause by the defendants.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01195)