

TS- 09/2014(C.I.S 539/2014).

Order No- 55

17/06/2023

Today is fixed for S/C by the defendants.
Plaintiff files hazira.
Defendant takes no steps.
Regular P.O. is in leave.
For the end of justice,
Fix 11/08/2023 for S/C by the defendants.