

T.S- 09 of 2014
CIS: 539 of 2014

Order no. 60 Dated: 24.06.2025

Today is fixed for exparte hearing of the suit.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Plaintiff files examination-in-chief of P.W-3 namely Santosh Chhari along with a document by firisti. Let the same be keptwith this record.

To 02.07.2025 for exparte hearing of the suit.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441